
Individual

Course

La
d
y

Company First Last Score

Green 	Church Foundation Repair Rudy Bazan 95
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Brooks Holehausen 94
Red Boise Cascade  Bryan B 93
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Matt Fisher 93
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Travis Weems 92
Red Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 91

Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Colt Gallager 91
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Stephen Ethridge 91
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Tim Pruski 90
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Mike Nickel 90
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Jacob Kerr 90

Yellow D.R. Horton Tony Ippolito 90
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Justin Fishback 89
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Trey Boring 89
Green Parrish & Company Inc Beau Walker 89
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Justin McGray 88

Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Josh Hanson 88
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Jason Dallman 88
Green Parrish & Company Inc Sam Kidwell 88
Red Perry Homes #2 Tommy Luna 87
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Taylor West 87

Yellow Frost Bank #1 Lance Kruse 87
Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Brandon Stellges 87
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Frank Sitterle 86
Green Pulte Group Brady Labus 86
Green Schrader Group #2 San Sanchez 86
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Jeff Vineyard 86
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Jay Gable 86
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Leon Tan 86
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar MJ Claussen 85
Red Boise Cascade  Bill T 85

Yellow Infinity Concrete Matt Marrs 85
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows Jared Mendez 85
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Tanner Bernal 85
Yellow Gooshead Insurance Logan Dean 85



Individual

Green Pulte Group Mason Qualls 85
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Steve VonHofe 84
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Todd Meuth 84
Red US ABB Tucker Biedenharn 84
Red MSI 2 Kelson Marhofer 84

Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Calvin New 84
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Greg Espenhover 84
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Fred Wakefield 84
Green Daikin Comfort Technologies North America Robby Weyel 84
Red KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 83
Red REV Mortgage Eddie Hernandez 83
Red MSI 2 Grant Peters 83

Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Zane Travis 83
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Brian Sebesta 83
Green 84 Lumber 3 Travis Bruckner 83
Green 84 Lumber 4 Steve Carter 83
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Steve Wilson 82
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Rene Martinez 82
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Mathew Zepeda 82
Red T&D Moravits & Company Justin Murray 81
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Trey Warder 81
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Michael Walls 81
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Richie  Ford 81
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Todd Haby 81
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Keith Hutson 81
Red Century Communities Eric Runge 81
Red Brohn Homes Greg Barber 81

Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Nathan Merck 81
Yellow Gooshead Insurance Austin Rook 81
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Gabriez Trinidad 81
Green L Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Shannon Young 81
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Jeremy Wycoff 80
Red Perry Homes #2 Jordan Lyman 80
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Clint Wheeler 80

Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Xavier Gonzalez 80
Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Justin Hale 80



Individual

Yellow D.R. Horton Brad Urbanczyk 80
Yellow D.R. Horton Brandon Cook 80
Yellow ARCXIS Ghost 80
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Gilbert Bazon 80
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Caesar Aguirre 80
Yellow FBS Appliance Eric Bernal 80
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Eric Klesel 80
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Travis Criss 80
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Jesse Garton 79
Red Snavely Forest Products Tanner Clem 79
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Vince Avila 79
Red Boise Cascade  Christian F 79

Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Tyler Vargas 79
Yellow D.R. Horton Dustin Gerloff 79
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Adam Goswick 79
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Lucas Eckert 79
Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Edward Pape 79
Yellow Gooshead Insurance John Dean 79
Yellow Novo Jason Seal 79
Green Pulte Group Joshua Rhodes 79
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Isaac Rodriguez 79
Green Parrish & Company Inc Brette Parrish 79
Green 84 Lumber 3 David Keller 79
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Nick Portie 78
Red Perry Homes #1 Kevin Smith 78
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Kirk Golsh 78
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Travis Garwood 78
Red Snavely Forest Products Grant Sides 78

Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 78
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Russell Grant 78
Green Pulte Group Michael Moczygemba 78
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Vicente Garcia 78
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Carlos Delagarza 78
Green MSI Bart Winkler 78
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Travis Stein 78
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Tommy Harrison 78



Individual

Green 	Church Foundation Repair Grant Dodson 78
Red T&D Moravits & Company Tyler Tucker 77
Red Perry Homes #2 Colton Gray 77
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Austin Morgan 77
Red Boise Cascade  Ethan L 77
Red Century Communities Nick F 77
Red US ABB Chase Compton 77

Yellow ARCXIS Larry Coomer 77
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Casey Walls 77
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Tobin Stillwell 77
Green Chesmar SA Earnest Ortiz 77
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Joe Gimblet 76

Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Brad Martin 76
Yellow FBS Appliance Kenny Feland 76
Green ProSource of San Antonio JT Pattillo 76
Green Chesmar SA Harrison Hutcheson 76
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Darin Marchant 76
Red T&D Moravits & Company Russell Flores 75
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Kyle Goforth 75
Red Broadway Bank Brad Ahrens 75

Yellow Infinity Concrete Manny Maldonado 75
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Calvin Joy 75
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Michael Fehlis 75
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Jonathan Martinez 75
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Sean Hidalgo 75
Green Chesmar SA Chris Lazar 75
Green 84 Lumber 4 Chance Lyons 75
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Andrew Torres 74
Red US ABB Jonathan Vargo 74
Red Brohn Homes Garret Morton 74

Yellow Frost Bank #1 Hunter Winton 74
Yellow FBS Appliance Eric Thomas 74
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Doug Newton 74
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists John Dorsett 74
Green Schrader Group #1 Raul Jimenez 74
Green Schrader Group #2 Seg Segovia 74



Individual

Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 DJ Yendrey 74
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Garrett Bradley 74
Green 84 Lumber 3 Clint Ciemperlik 74
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 George Klein 73
Red Brohn Homes Chris Schronk 73

Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Ghost 73
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Clayton Michalec 73
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Adam Richard 73
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Lee Ricks 73
Green Open Air Studios Matthew Moczygemba 73
Green ProSource of San Antonio Jason Beldon 73
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Kevin Gunther 73
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Dalton Heine 73
Red KC Custom Homes Cameron Bisig 72
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Jeff Buell 72
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Justin Limon 72
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Chris Smith 72
Red Brohn Homes Parker Savage 72

Yellow Alta Home Lending Angel Ortiz 72
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Todd Dawley 72
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Brandon Hernandez 72
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Nick Williams 72
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Ron Richards 72
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Alex Morgan 72
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Chase Glowka 72
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Matt McCullough 72
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Scott Whiesenart 72
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Greg Reed 72
Green Daikin Comfort Technologies North America Randy Nix 72
Red Perry Homes #1 Grady Stieren 71
Red Perry Homes #2 Windell Laudry 71
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Jesse Barerra 71
Red Century Communities Rudy Munoz 71
Red US ABB Kevin Bulliner 71

Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Chris Young 71
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Tully Mattison 71



Individual

Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Walton Davis 71
Yellow Novo Omar Vanwagoner 71
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Ian Floyd 71
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Garrett Friesenhahn 71
Green 84 Lumber 4 Jared Anslie 71
Red Perry Homes #1 Lloyd Alexander 70
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Blake Lewis 70
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Malachi Gobart 70

Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Alex Carasco 70
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Bryan Arnold 70
Yellow FBS Appliance Cameron Henk 70
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Carols Ruiz 70
Green Chesmar SA Jeff Schneider 70
Green Silver T Construction Trenton Atkinson 70
Green Parrish & Company Inc David Walton 70
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Matt Isley 69

Yellow BFS / PlyGem Jamie Thiele 69
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Ron Wolma 69
Yellow IES Residential Jonathan Regalado 69
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Jeremy Richards 69
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Roman Sisto 69
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Luis Salceda 69
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Jason Elliott 68
Red FulStone Homes Stephen Shaw 68
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Michael Hutchinson 68
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Joe Jackson 68

Yellow IES Residential Juan Rubalcava 68
Green ProSource of San Antonio Bryce Belden 68
Green Schrader Group #2 Albert Garcia 68
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Chris O'Neill 68
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Taylor Whitemire 68
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Ryan Merz 67
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Jimmy Ford 67

Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Trevor Spradling 67
Yellow ARCXIS John Clanton 67
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 67



Individual

Yellow Novo Nick Balke 67
Green ProSource of San Antonio Cory Steckler 67
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Eddie Delegarza 67
Green LP Building Solutions Lloy Vaughn 67
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Jason Fletcher 67
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Paul Stuart 66
Red MSI 2 Josh Marhofer 66
Red MSI 2 Chase Farner 66

Yellow BFS / PlyGem Juan Villarreal 66
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows Quinn Turner 66
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Cory Hamman 66
Green MSI Terry McFadden 66
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Matt Proffitt 66
Red REV Mortgage Thomas Fryer 65
Red Broadway Bank Patrick Thompson 65

Yellow Scott Felder Homes Barry Haliburton 65
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Dave Herber 65
Green Silver T Construction Connor Towns 65
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Lou Bridges 65
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Kevin Day 65
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Joel Leal 65
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Brandon Moeller 65
Red REV Mortgage Henry Dill 64

Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Rick Deleon 64
Yellow IES Residential Steven Chapa 64
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Sam Ralph 64
Green LP Building Solutions Jordan Littlefield 64
Green LP Building Solutions Paul Chadwick 64
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Ralph Limon 64
Green Daikin Comfort Technologies North America Clint Hughey 64
Red REV Mortgage Chris Cano 63
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Kegan Piccirilli 63
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 George Lopez 63
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Fred Salyers 63
Red KC Custom Homes Christopher Castro 62
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Will Janek 62



Individual

Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Ralph Flores 62
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Jason Rudewick 62
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Kullen Trahan 62
Green Daikin Comfort Technologies North America Brock Stockton 62
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 David Rosenwasser 61
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Juan Lopez 61
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Samuel Barela 61
Red Builders FirstSource #3 George Limon 61
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Jason Shepherd 61
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Zach Hester 61

Yellow BFS / PlyGem Esteban Mireles 61
Yellow Novo Michael Martin 61
Green MSI Michael Devleeschower 61
Green Silver T Construction Jeff Towns 61
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Brett Franzen 61
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Jordan Simpson 60
Green Silver T Construction Michael Mullins 60
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Jeff Kuwamura 59
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Michael Gobart 59

Yellow BFS / PlyGem Ismael Leyva 59
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows John Ammann 59
Yellow IES Residential Brandon Hoffert 59
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Dale Heine 59
Green 84 Lumber 4 Chris Trawelk 59
Red L Sitterle Homes #1 Melisa Dyer 58

Yellow Infinity Concrete Chris Jay 58
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Kyle Sells 58
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Josh Ritter 58
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Jaime Flores 58
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Anthony Price 58
Green Open Air Studios Mike Covell 58
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Alex Mireles 58
Green MSI Emerson 58
Red Snavely Forest Products Aaron Myer 57
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Lemuel S 57
Red Broadway Bank Dave Matlock 57



Individual

Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Todd Rossington 57
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 E Trevinio 57
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Shane Haskins 56
Red L Sitterle Homes #1 India Kinslow 55

Yellow Infinity Concrete Eric Watkins 55
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 Matt Lowe 55
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Chad Harms 55
Green 84 Lumber 3 Blake Bell 55
Red Sitterle Homes #2 David Wiseley 54
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Cody Torres 54
Red Century Communities Casey Zamora 54

Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Adolf Leal 54
Green Schrader Group #1 Chris Alcala 54
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Leonard Murillo 54
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Gary Miller 54
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Gerald Garcia 53
Red FulStone Homes Matthias Stonesifer 52

Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Alex Cabrerra 52
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Ivan Odio 52
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Jeremy Simpson 51
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Vincent Grotheus  51
Green Open Air Studios Mario Carranza 51
Green L Lighting, Inc. #2 Leann Kevin 51
Red FulStone Homes Simon Stonesifer 50

Yellow ARCXIS Jarred P 50
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Jack McNair 50
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Rodger Montano 49
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Dave Elder 49
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Chris Mellema 49
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Carl Novan 48

Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Kyle Millar 48
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Alex Gillham 48
Green Schrader Group #2 Art Jimenez 48
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Josh Rodriguez 47
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Jose Salinas 47
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Robert Martinez 47



Individual

Yellow James Hardie Building Products Xavier Hernandez 46
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Isaac Garcia 46
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Nolan McDaniel 46
Yellow L Gooshead Insurance Annie McNiel 46
Green Schrader Group #1 Jacy Villanueva 45
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Karl Canstano 44
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Jeff Czar 43
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Adam Huvar 43
Yellow Alta Home Lending Eric Garcia 42
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Justin Davis 42
Red L Sitterle Homes #1 Adrienne Scheer 40
Red FulStone Homes David Shaw 39
Red KC Custom Homes Alex Garza 38
Red L Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Stephanie Ballard 38
Red Perry Homes #1 Simon Singletary 37
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Barton Graves 35
Green L Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Alexis Allem 32
Green LP Building Solutions Dominick Alongi 32
Green L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Amanda Ramos 32
Green L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Holly Hermes 27
Green L Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Nikki Moore 27
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Joe Leos 26
Red L Sitterle Homes #1 Margo Villarreal 25
Green Schrader Group #1 Efrain Alcala 25
Green Open Air Studios Mike Eddy 22
Red L T&D Moravits & Company Andrea Ferrara 21
Red L Gibson Plumbing Co. Amanda Lopez 13



Team Scores

Course Company First Last Score

Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar MJ Claussen 85
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Justin McGray 88
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Brooks Holehausen 94
Red Tex San Site Services/Chesmar Trey Boring 89

356
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Todd Meuth 84
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Todd Haby 81
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Mike Nickel 90
Red You Name It Specialties Inc.	 Taylor West 87

342
Red Boise Cascade  Bryan B 93
Red Boise Cascade  Bill T 85
Red Boise Cascade  Christian F 79
Red Boise Cascade  Ethan L 77

334
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Frank Sitterle 86
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Jeff Buell 72
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Joe Gimblet 76
Red Sitterle Homes #4 Steve VonHofe 84

318
Red Perry Homes #2 Tommy Luna 87
Red Perry Homes #2 Windell Laudry 71
Red Perry Homes #2 Colton Gray 77
Red Perry Homes #2 Jordan Lyman 80

315
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Jeremy Wycoff 80
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Steve Wilson 82
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 David Rosenwasser 61
Red Allpoints Surveying #1 Tim Pruski 90

313
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Jacob Kerr 90
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Chris Smith 72
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Keith Hutson 81
Red Eco-Soil Stabilizers Blake Lewis 70

313
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Matt Isley 69
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Justin Fishback 89
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Richie  Ford 81
Red Universal Forest Products, Inc. Joe Jackson 68

307



Team Scores

Red US ABB Chase Compton 77
Red US ABB Jonathan Vargo 74
Red US ABB Kevin Bulliner 71
Red US ABB Tucker Biedenharn 84

306
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Travis Garwood 78
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Kyle Goforth 75
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Ryan Merz 67
Red Sitterle Homes #3 Michael Walls 81

301
Red Brohn Homes Greg Barber 81
Red Brohn Homes Chris Schronk 73
Red Brohn Homes Garret Morton 74
Red Brohn Homes Parker Savage 72

300
Red MSI 2 Grant Peters 83
Red MSI 2 Josh Marhofer 66
Red MSI 2 Chase Farner 66
Red MSI 2 Kelson Marhofer 84

299
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Vince Avila 79
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Austin Morgan 77
Red Builders FirstSource #3 Clint Wheeler 80
Red Builders FirstSource #3 George Limon 61

297
Red Broadway Bank Casey Friesenhahn 91
Red Broadway Bank Brad Ahrens 75
Red Broadway Bank Dave Matlock 57
Red Broadway Bank Patrick Thompson 65

288
Red Century Communities Rudy Munoz 71
Red Century Communities Eric Runge 81
Red Century Communities Casey Zamora 54
Red Century Communities Nick F 77

283
Red REV Mortgage Henry Dill 64
Red REV Mortgage Eddie Hernandez 83
Red REV Mortgage Chris Cano 63
Red REV Mortgage Thomas Fryer 65

275



Team Scores

Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Nick Portie 78
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Jesse Garton 79
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Jason Elliott 68
Red Allpoints Surveying #2 Carl Novan 48

273
Red Sitterle Homes #2 David Wiseley 54
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Kirk Golsh 78
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Jeff Kuwamura 59
Red Sitterle Homes #2 Trey Warder 81

272
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Justin Limon 72
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Jesse Barerra 71
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Cody Torres 54
Red Builders FirstSource #2 Jimmy Ford 67

264
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Malachi Gobart 70
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Andrew Torres 74
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Jason Shepherd 61
Red MG Legacy Custom Homes, LLC Michael Gobart 59

264
Red Perry Homes #1 Simon Singletary 37
Red Perry Homes #1 Lloyd Alexander 70
Red Perry Homes #1 Kevin Smith 78
Red Perry Homes #1 Grady Stieren 71

256
Red KC Custom Homes Cameron Bisig 72
Red KC Custom Homes Ryan Castro 83
Red KC Custom Homes Christopher Castro 62
Red KC Custom Homes Alex Garza 38

255
Red T&D Moravits & Company Andrea Ferrara 21
Red T&D Moravits & Company Russell Flores 75
Red T&D Moravits & Company Tyler Tucker 77
Red T&D Moravits & Company Justin Murray 81

254
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Zach Hester 61
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Stephanie Ballard 38
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Will Janek 62
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #2 Paul Stuart 66

227
Red Snavely Forest Products NS
Red Snavely Forest Products Tanner Clem 79
Red Snavely Forest Products Grant Sides 78
Red Snavely Forest Products Aaron Myer 57

214



Team Scores

Red FulStone Homes Simon Stonesifer 50
Red FulStone Homes Matthias Stonesifer 52
Red FulStone Homes Stephen Shaw 68
Red FulStone Homes David Shaw 39

209
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Michael Hutchinson 68
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Amanda Lopez 13
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Juan Lopez 61
Red Gibson Plumbing Co. Samuel Barela 61

203
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Barton Graves 35
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Joe Leos 26
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 George Klein 73
Red Sinclair Land Surveying, Inc. #1 Lemuel S 57

191
Red Sitterle Homes #1 Margo Villarreal 25
Red Sitterle Homes #1 Melisa Dyer 58
Red Sitterle Homes #1 Adrienne Scheer 40
Red Sitterle Homes #1 India Kinslow 55

178



Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Brandon Stellges 87
Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Josh Hanson 88
Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Colt Gallager 91
Yellow Frost Bank #2 (Capital State Farm Credit) Edward Pape 79

345
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Fred Wakefield 84
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Stephen Ethridge 91
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Brad Martin 76
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Tanner Bernal 85

336
Yellow D.R. Horton Brad Urbanczyk 80
Yellow D.R. Horton Brandon Cook 80
Yellow D.R. Horton Dustin Gerloff 79
Yellow D.R. Horton Tony Ippolito 90

329
Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Chris Young 71
Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Xavier Gonzalez 80
Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Justin Hale 80
Yellow Amazing Turf Inc Zane Travis 83

314
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Clayton Michalec 73
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Hunter Winton 74
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Lance Kruse 87
Yellow Frost Bank #1 Lucas Eckert 79

313



Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Caesar Aguirre 80
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Alex Carasco 70
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Nathan Merck 81
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #2 Ghost 73

304
Yellow FBS Appliance Eric Bernal 80
Yellow FBS Appliance Eric Thomas 74
Yellow FBS Appliance Cameron Henk 70
Yellow FBS Appliance Kenny Feland 76

300
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Brian Sebesta 83
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Josh Ritter 58
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Walton Davis 71
Yellow Builders FirstSource #1 Adam Goswick 79

291
Yellow Gooshead Insurance John Dean 79
Yellow Gooshead Insurance Logan Dean 85
Yellow Gooshead Insurance Annie McNiel 46
Yellow Gooshead Insurance Austin Rook 81

291
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Shad Schmid 78
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Jeff Czar 43
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Calvin New 84
Yellow King Fish Development, LLC Greg Espenhover 84

289
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Dave Herber 65
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Jordan Herber 67
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Rick Deleon 64
Yellow Burdick Custom Homes Travis Weems 92

288



Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Todd Dawley 72
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Tyler Vargas 79
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Russell Grant 78
Yellow 84 Lumber #1 Kyle Sells 58

287
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Jeremy Richards 69
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Ron Richards 72
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Lee Ricks 73
Yellow Kidd Roofing #2 Alex Morgan 72

286
Yellow Novo Nick Balke 67
Yellow Novo Michael Martin 61
Yellow Novo Jason Seal 79
Yellow Novo Omar Vanwagoner 71

278
Yellow ARCXIS John Clanton 67
Yellow ARCXIS Jarred P 50
Yellow ARCXIS Larry Coomer 77
Yellow ARCXIS Ghost 80

274
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Travis Criss 80
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Doug Newton 74
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists Nolan McDaniel 46
Yellow Fox Energy Specialists John Dorsett 74

274
Yellow Infinity Concrete Matt Marrs 85
Yellow Infinity Concrete Chris Jay 58
Yellow Infinity Concrete Eric Watkins 55
Yellow Infinity Concrete Manny Maldonado 75

273



Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Adolf Leal 54
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Jaime Flores 58
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Gilbert Bazon 80
Yellow J3 Dirt Works #1 Jonathan Martinez 75

267
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Trevor Spradling 67
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Adam Huvar 43
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Calvin Joy 75
Yellow 84 Lumber #2 Michael Fehlis 75

260
Yellow IES Residential Brandon Hoffert 59
Yellow IES Residential Juan Rubalcava 68
Yellow IES Residential Jonathan Regalado 69
Yellow IES Residential Steven Chapa 64

260
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Brandon Hernandez 72
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Ron Wolma 69
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Xavier Hernandez 46
Yellow James Hardie Building Products Bryan Arnold 70

257
Yellow BFS / PlyGem Juan Villarreal 66
Yellow BFS / PlyGem Jamie Thiele 69
Yellow BFS / PlyGem Ismael Leyva 59
Yellow BFS / PlyGem Esteban Mireles 61

255
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Nick Williams 72
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Alex Gillham 48
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Casey Walls 77
Yellow Kidd Roofing #1 Todd Rossington 57

254



Yellow Scott Felder Homes Barry Haliburton 65
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Jeremy Simpson 51
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Jordan Simpson 60
Yellow Scott Felder Homes Tully Mattison 71

247
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Carols Ruiz 70
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Adam Richard 73
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Ivan Odio 52
Yellow AR: Construct - Roof - Restore Kyle Millar 48

243
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Eric Klesel 80
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Anthony Price 58
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Isaac Garcia 46
Yellow Kinetico S.A. Dave Elder 49

233
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows John Ammann 59
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows Jared Mendez 85
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows Quinn Turner 66
Yellow Builders FirstSource- Windows Jimmy Teneyuque NS

210
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Vincent Grotheus  51
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Chris Mellema 49
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Gerald Garcia 53
Yellow Bluelinx Corporation	 Justin Davis 42

195
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Rodger Montano 49
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Karl Canstano 44
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Alex Cabrerra 52
Yellow Lanehart Electric Inc Josh Rodriguez 47

192



Yellow Alta Home Lending Angel Ortiz 72
Yellow Alta Home Lending Ben Gonzalez NS
Yellow Alta Home Lending Eric Garcia 42
Yellow Alta Home Lending Erika Garcia NS

114



Course Company First Last Score

Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Jay Gable 86
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Shannon Young 81
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Jason Dallman 88
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #3 Leon Tan 86

341
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Scott Whiesenart 72
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Grant Dodson 78
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Matt Fisher 93
Green 	Church Foundation Repair Rudy Bazan 95

338
Green Pulte Group Brady Labus 86
Green Pulte Group Mason Qualls 85
Green Pulte Group Joshua Rhodes 79
Green Pulte Group Michael Moczygemba 78

328
Green Parrish & Company Inc David Walton 70
Green Parrish & Company Inc Brette Parrish 79
Green Parrish & Company Inc Sam Kidwell 88
Green Parrish & Company Inc Beau Walker 89

326
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Garrett Bradley 74
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Sean Hidalgo 75
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Eddie Delegarza 67
Green De La Garza Construction #1 Rene Martinez 82

298
Green Chesmar SA Earnest Ortiz 77
Green Chesmar SA Jeff Schneider 70
Green Chesmar SA Chris Lazar 75
Green Chesmar SA Harrison Hutcheson 76

298



Green 84 Lumber 3 Travis Bruckner 83
Green 84 Lumber 3 David Keller 79
Green 84 Lumber 3 Clint Ciemperlik 74
Green 84 Lumber 3 Blake Bell 55

291
Green 84 Lumber 4 Steve Carter 83
Green 84 Lumber 4 Jared Anslie 71
Green 84 Lumber 4 Chris Trawelk 59
Green 84 Lumber 4 Chance Lyons 75

288
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Kullen Trahan 62
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Tommy Harrison 78
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Garrett Friesenhahn 71
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #4 Darin Marchant 76

287
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Dale Heine 59
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Dalton Heine 73
Green Reece Bath + Kitchen Jeff Vineyard 86
Green

Reece Bath + Kitchen Jason Fletcher 67
285

Green ProSource of San Antonio JT Pattillo 76
Green ProSource of San Antonio Cory Steckler 67
Green ProSource of San Antonio Jason Beldon 73
Green ProSource of San Antonio Bryce Belden 68

284
GreenDaikin Comfort Technologies North America Clint Hughey 64
GreenDaikin Comfort Technologies North America Brock Stockton 62
GreenDaikin Comfort Technologies North America Robby Weyel 84
GreenDaikin Comfort Technologies North America Randy Nix 72

282



Green Schrader Group #2 San Sanchez 86
Green Schrader Group #2 Art Jimenez 48
Green Schrader Group #2 Albert Garcia 68
Green Schrader Group #2 Seg Segovia 74

276
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Brett Franzen 61
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Travis Stein 78
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Jason Rudewick 62
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #1 Chase Glowka 72

273
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Chris O'Neill 68
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Taylor Whitemire 68
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Joel Leal 65
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #2 Matt McCullough 72

273
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Luis Salceda 69
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Jose Salinas 47
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Vicente Garcia 78
Green De La Garza Construction #2 Carlos Delagarza 78

272
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Gary Miller 54
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Mathew Zepeda 82
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Ralph Limon 64
Green MG Building Materials, LTD #3 Brandon Moeller 65

265
Green MSI Michael Devleeschower 61
Green MSI Bart Winkler 78
Green MSI Terry McFadden 66
Green MSI Emerson 58

263



Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Fred Salyers 63
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Isaac Rodriguez 79
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Greg Reed 72
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #1 Robert Martinez 47

261
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Leann Kevin 51
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Ralph Flores 62
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Gabriez Trinidad 81
Green Lighting, Inc. #2 Kevin Day 65

259
Green Silver T Construction Jeff Towns 61
Green Silver T Construction Connor Towns 65
Green Silver T Construction Michael Mullins 60
Green Silver T Construction Trenton Atkinson 70

256
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Alex Mireles 58
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Kegan Piccirilli 63
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 George Lopez 63
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #2 Roman Sisto 69

253
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Kevin Gunther 73
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Tobin Stillwell 77
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Alexis Allem 32
Green Moen/ Facets of San Antonio Cory Hamman 66

248
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Lou Bridges 65
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Ian Floyd 71
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 Leonard Murillo 54
Green Lighting, Inc. #1 E Trevinio 57

247



Green LP Building Solutions Lloy Vaughn 67
Green LP Building Solutions Jordan Littlefield 64
Green LP Building Solutions Paul Chadwick 64
Green LP Building Solutions Dominick Alongi 32

227
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Jack McNair 50
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Sam Ralph 64
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Chad Harms 55
Green McNair Custom Homes, LP Shane Haskins 56

225
Green Open Air Studios Mario Carranza 51
Green Open Air Studios Mike Covell 58
Green Open Air Studios Mike Eddy 22
Green Open Air Studios Matthew Moczygemba 73

204
Green Schrader Group #1 Raul Jimenez 74
Green Schrader Group #1 Chris Alcala 54
Green Schrader Group #1 Jacy Villanueva 45
Green Schrader Group #1 Efrain Alcala 25

198
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Amanda Ramos 32
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Holly Hermes 27
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Nikki Moore 27
Green Security Service Federal Credit Union #2 Matt Proffitt 66

152
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 NS
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 NS
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 Matt Lowe 55
Green Burgess Construction Consultants, Inc. #1 DJ Yendrey 74

129


